

Declaration of informed consent for data processing and storage (COVID-19 Response Open Call 2021)

 The undersigned hereby declares and confirms the following:	
•	I have read and understood the open call details and requirements of the DIH-HERO COVID-19 Response Open Call.
•	I am aware of the fact that the contact and company details provided in the proposal submission form for the COVID-19 Response Open Call will be processed by the DIH-HERO consortium for the purposes of the open call for COVID-19 Response under the DIH-HERO innovation action.
•	I am aware of the fact that the contact and company details provided will be stored by the DIH-HERO consortium for reporting purposes to the European Commission.
•	I am aware of the fact that any personal data obtained in the framework of the DIH-HERO COVID-19 Response call will be processed in compliance with the Regulation (EU) 2016/679 General Data Protection Regulation.



Name entity representative

Signature

Date